
SCAN THIS
TO RECEIVE

PROMOTIONS

MEGA

901 22nd St W
1902 8th St E

306-242-6388
www.savorsupermarket.com

Tomato
Roma $1.99/lb

Limit 6lb
Peeled Garlic
Jar 5lb
Peeled Garlic 1lb

$1.99/lb Opo SquashDaikon

$15.99

$3.99

$1.99/lb

$2.49/lb

$1.99/lb

3RD - 9TH MAY 2024

$2.99Onions yellow
3lb bag

Yellow
Lemons $0.99

2 for
NOWCilantro

Bunch

$0.99/lbCabbage
Green

$1.99Spinach
Bunch

Turnip purple

Garlic 1kg

$1.99/lb

$4.99

$4.99/lbGuava XL

$1.99/lbArvi/Tararoot

$0.79/lbBanana

Carrots Red $2.99/lb

$0.99
2 for

Lime Green

$3.99Strawberries
1lb

$0.99
2 for

Papaya cooking
Papaya Fruit

$2.99Apple Honey
crisp 3lb bag$1.99

EACH
Eggplant



901 22nd St W
1902 8th St E

306-242-6388
www.savorsupermarket.com

3RD - 9TH MAY 2024

$6.99

$7.99
NOW

Deep Kala
Chana 4lb $6.99

$7.99

$5.99 NOW

$14.99 $15.99 
Sawarna
Chakki Fresh
Atta 20lb

Sawarna
Multigrain
Atta 20lb

Dee
Chapatti
Atta 20lb

Deep
Multigrain
Atta 20lb

$4.49Chana
Daal  4lb

$22.99

$26.99

$19.99

$24.99

$9.99 Sher Atta
Desi Style

$48.99

Handi 
sella 
10lb 10lb 40lb

Handi ExtremeHandi 
sella 
40lb

$12.99 $49.99$12.99 $11.99 $44.99

10lb 40lb
Handi  traditional 

Basmati Rice

$15.99
(Limit 2)

(East location only)

$4.49Red
Lentils 4lb

$4.49Kala
Chana 4lb Moong Daal

Deep Chana
Daal 4lb

$6.99

Wagh Bakri
Tea 1kg $0.99 each

$1.99
NOWEBM Cookies$9.99 $9.99

$4.99 $3.99 
Shan Ginger, Garlic
& Ginger & Garlic
paste

Handi Ginger,
Garlic & Ginger &

Garlicpaste
Dabur

Mustard 
Oil 1L

Pran
Mustard

Oil 1L

$6.99

$2.99

$14.99

Shezan
Sarsoon
Ka Saag

Tapal Danedar
Tea 900g pouch

Tapal Family
Mixture 900g

NOW

Handi
Recipe Mixes $0.99

EACH



901 22nd St W
1902 8th St E

306-242-6388
www.savorsupermarket.com

3RD - 9TH MAY 2024

$4.99/lb

Merigal fish
whole

$9.99

$11.99
NOW

$9.99

$10.99
NOW $5.99/lb

$5.99/lb
BonelessChicken Breast

Chicken thigh

Chicken
Keema

$5.99

$10.99 Pran Paratha
30pcs

Mirch Masala
Paratha 25pcs

Deep Family
Pack paratha
 20pcs$8.99

limit 2

$10.99

$2.99/lb

Deep Tandoori 
Naan 16pcs

$10.99

$4.49

Mutton leg
Frozen

Basa
Fish Fillet

Rehmat-e-
Shereen Sweets

Fruitio Juice
2.1 L (All flavours)

Shezan Juice
18x250ml

Sherbon Juice 

$5.99$4.99

3L2L


